부산광역시사상구대동로 호 감전동 부산디지털밸리 파크전자 주303, 306 ( , ) ( )
TEL : 051-329-7735 FAX : 051-329-7737
Web : www.parkelec.co.kr
E-Mail : park@parkelec.co.kr
1/1
CPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface CardCPU Power Interface Card
 Model No : PSC-PW-2000  Standard Specifications
• Hardware
- Power input : 90~240VAC / 47~64Hz / 200W
- DC Power Supply : PXI Interface Communications
- Status LED
<Green LED> [POWER] means valid input voltage
<Amber LED> [FAULT] means a critical fault
- Operation Temp : 0 to 70℃
- Output Voltage / Current
5V :
3.3V :
+12V :
-12V :
Typ. 25.0A, Max 33.0A
Typ. 18.0A, Max 33.0A
Typ. 5.0A, Max 5.5A
Typ. 0.5A, Max 1A
- Protections
Over Temperature Protection (OPT) : 70℃
Over Current Protection (OCP) : installed at each rail
Over Voltage Protection (OVP) : Built-in at all outputs
- Ripple
50mV @+5V and 3.3V outputs
120mV @+12V and -12V outputs
 Dimensions (mm)